RETRJ515R - PRO ZIP FASTEN INSULATED COVERALL (REGULAR)

RETRJ515R PRO ZIP FASTEN INSULATED COVERALL (REGULAR) (I3

SPECIFIKACIJA VELIKOSTI (CM)

Kom./@©

Sirina prsnega kosa (B)
Dolzina rokava (C)
Sirina pasu (B)
Notranji siv (A)

BARVE:

. Navy

XS
8
55,5
64
48
77

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

GLAVNE ZNACILNOSTI

245 g/m?

Hardwearing polycotton fabric
Fabric weight 245 g/m2

65% polyester 35% cotton fabric
Polyester diamond quilted lining
Thermoguard insulation

Part elasticated waist

Knee pad pockets

2 zipped chest pockets

2 back pockets

Concealed zip front fastening

2 side pocket openings

Side leg Ruler pocket

1 upper sleeve pocket

Stud fastened collar

Reinforced crotch seam

This product has no external logo branding

Drzava izvora:

Bangladesh
M L XL 2XL 3XL
8 8 8 8 8
61,5 64,5 67,5 71,5 75,5
66 67 68 69 70
54 57 60 64 68
77 77 77 77 77

axL

79,5
71
72
77
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